
Monday 14th

09:00-10:00

Welcome & Registration

Opening

Tuesday 15th Wednesday 16th Thursday 17th

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

13:00-14:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

Block O: Plenary Talk 
Lothar Reichel

Coffe Break  - 15 minutes

Block C: Plenary Talk 
Gernot Plank

Block C: 3 Talks

Block C: 2 Talks

Coffe Break  - 15 minutes

Block C: Invited Talk
Ilario Mazzieri

Block R: 2 Talks

Group Session: Case Study

Coffe Break  - 15 minutes

Block I: Plenary Talk 
Véronique Maume-Deschamps

Block I: Plenary Talk 
Jérôme Lacaille

Coffe Break  - 15 minutes

Closure

Block O: 2 Talks 

Contributed Talk
Volker Mehrmann

Block R: Invited Talk
Kirk Soodhalter

Group Session: Introduction

Social Event & Dinner
Block R: 2 Talks

Block R: Plenary Talk 
Karsten Urban

Block O: 3 Talks 

Block O: Invited Talk
Peter Gangl

Meeting Mentors-ESRs

Supervisory Board

Workshop in Industrial Mathematics WIM2019 – Time Table

Coffe Break  - 15 minutes

Block R: 1 Talk
Block O: 1 Talk


