Workshop in Industrial Mathematics WIM2019 – Time Table

	Monday 14th	Tuesday 15th	Wednesday 16th	Thursday 17th
09:00-10:00		Block C: Plenary Talk Gernot Plank	Block R: 2 Talks Block R: Invited Talk Kirk Soodhalter Coffe Break - 15 minutes	Block I: Plenary Talk Véronique Maume-Deschamps
10:00-11:00	Welcome & Registration	Block C: 3 Talks		Block I: Plenary Talk Jérôme Lacaille
11:00-12:00		Coffe Break - 15 minutes Block C: 2 Talks	Group Session: Case Study	Coffe Break - 15 minutes Contributed Talk Volker Mehrmann
12:00-13:00	Opening	Block C: Invited Talk Ilario Mazzieri		Closure Meeting Mentors-ESRs
13:00-14:00				
14:00-15:00	Block O: Plenary Talk Lothar Reichel	Block R: Plenary Talk		
15:00-16:00	Block 0: 3 Talks	Karsten Urban Block R: 2 Talks		Supervisory Board
16:00-17:00	Coffe Break - 15 minutes Block 0: 2 Talks	Coffe Break - 15 minutes Block R: 1 Talk	Social Event & Dinner	
17:00-18:00	Block O: Invited Talk Peter Gangl	Block 0: 1 Talk Group Session: Introduction		